Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

ANNEXURE-A

Particulars Description Supporting
Document
(if applicable)
Name and Address of the Intelligent Communication
Contractor’s establishment Systems India Ltd
ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING, ABOVE POST
OFFICE, OKHLA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
PHASE — 111, NEW DELHI -
110 020
Website address http://www.icsil.in
Name and address of the Proprietor/ Mr. Sanjay Kumar

Director/ Partners
Phone/ Mobile Number and E-mail 011-40538951, 011-35001276
I.D. of establishment/ person in-
charge of contract work
Name and address of the place/ site Govind Ballabh Pant Institute of
where the contract workers are to be Post Graduate Medical
employed Education & Research
(GIPMER)
Govt of NCT of Delhi
1, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg,
New Delhi-110002
Phone/ Mobile Number and E-mail 9560160211
ID of person in charge of the site  aogipmer03@gmail.com
Copy of MOA/ AOA/ Partnership
Deed/ Proprietor’s I.D. Proof

Form “V” issued by P.E. —Rule Form “V” issued by P.E. Form V issued by

21 (2) PE.pdf

Notice of commencement/

. Contract Work
completion of contract work- Rule

25 (2) .pdf
Form IV —Rule21(1)/ VI - *

Rule 29 (2)

Agreement with P.E. along with rate *

& no. of workers for which contract
has been given

Letter of extension of contract *
period, in case of renewal of license
Affidavit/s that wages are being ECS
disbursed through account payee
cheque/ ECS.

Affidavit for legal compliance
including condition of license

Challan of License Fees /( Late

Fees, if any) G.A.R.-7

MOA & AOA.pdf


mailto:aogipmer03@gmail.com
https://icsil.in/sites/default/files/2023-02/MOA%20%26%20AOA.pdf
https://icsil.in/sites/default/files/2023-02/Form%20V%20issued%20by%20PE.pdf
https://icsil.in/sites/default/files/2023-02/Form%20V%20issued%20by%20PE.pdf
https://icsil.in/sites/default/files/2023-02/Contract%20Work%20.pdf
https://icsil.in/sites/default/files/2023-02/Contract%20Work%20.pdf

16

17

18

19

20
21
22

Challan of Security Deposit (

G.AR.-7)

License No. under CLRA Act, 1970
Nature of Work for which contract DEO
workers are to be

engaged/employed

Registration Number/ Certificate

under the Delhi Shops
&0020Establishment Act, 1954

PF Code Number

ESI Code Number

Half Yearly Return- Rule 82 (1)

Name and address of the Principal | Govind Ballabh Pant Institute

Employer of Post Graduate Medical
Education & Research
(GIPMER)

Govt of NCT of Delhi
1, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg,
New Delhi-110002
Website address http://gbpant.delhigovt.nic.in/
Name and address of the Proprietor/
Director/ Partners of P.E. Estt.
Phone/ Mobile Number of person
in-charge of contract work/ site

Registration Certificate No. under
CLRA Act, 1970



http://gbpant.delhigovt.nic.in/

