ANNEXURE-A						
r. o.	Particulars	Description	Supporting Document (if applicable)			
1	Name and Address of the Contractor's establishment	Intelligent Communication Systems India Ltd ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, ABOVE POST OFFICE, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PHASE – III, NEW DELHI - 110 020				
2	Website address	http://www.icsil.in				
3	Name and address of the Proprietor/ Director/ Partners	Mr. Sanjay Kumar				
4	Phone/ Mobile Number and E-mail I.D. of establishment/ person incharge of contract work	011-40538951, 011-35001276				
5	Name and address of the place/ site where the contract workers are to be employed	Govind Ballabh Pant Institute of Post Graduate Medical Education & Research (GIPMER) Govt of NCT of Delhi 1, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, New Delhi-110002				
6	Phone/ Mobile Number and E-mail ID of person in charge of the site	9560160211 aogipmer03@gmail.com				
7	Copy of MOA/ AOA/ Partnership Deed/ Proprietor's I.D. Proof		MOA & AOA.pd			
8	Form "V" issued by P.E. – Rule 21 (2)	Form "V" issued by P.E.	Form V issued b PE.pdf			
9	Notice of commencement/ completion of contract work- Rule 25 (2)		Contract Work .pdf			
10	Form IV – Rule 21 (1)/ VII – Rule 29 (2)	*				
11	Agreement with P.E. along with rate & no. of workers for which contract has been given					
12	Letter of extension of contract period, in case of renewal of license	*				
13	Affidavit/s that wages are being disbursed through account payee cheque/ ECS.	ECS				
14	Affidavit for legal compliance including condition of license					
15	Challan of License Fees /(Late Fees, if any) G.A.R7					

	16	Challan of Security Deposit (G.A.R7)		
	17	License No. under CLRA Act, 1970		
	18	Nature of Work for which contract	DEO	
		workers are to be		
		engaged/employed		
	19	Registration Number/ Certificate		
		under the Delhi Shops		
}		&0020Establishment Act, 1954		
		PF Code Number		
		ESI Code Number		
	22	Half Yearly Return- Rule 82 (1)		
В	1	Name and address of the Principal	Govind Ballabh Pant Institute	
		Employer	of Post Graduate Medical	
			Education & Research	
			(GIPMER)	
			Govt of NCT of Delhi	
			1, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, New Delhi-110002	
	2.	Website address	http://gbpant.delhigovt.nic.in/	
	3	Name and address of the Proprietor/		
		Director/ Partners of P.E. Estt.		
	4	Phone/ Mobile Number of person		
		in-charge of contract work/ site		
	5	Registration Certificate No. under CLRA Act, 1970		*